INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
FEES FOR NEW & OLD FOREIGN NATIONAL UG & PG STUDENTS 2024-25 lind SEMESTER

Self Sponsored

Sponsored

Tuition Fee + Hostel Fee Charges

Self Sponsoted

Sponsored

Tuition Fee + Day Scholar Fee Charges

Self Sponsored

Tuition Fee Charges +
SBRA/ACES/CPWD/PT/RA/ Type-1

Sponsored

Ph.D (SAARC Countries) $250 + 38795 $1000 + ¥38795 $250 + 213485 $1000 + T13485 $250 + 212735 $1000 + 12735
Ph.D (Non-SAARC Countries) $500 + 238795 $1500 + £38795 $500 + 13485 $1500 + 213485 $500 + 212735 $1500 + ¥12735
2024 (Dec) Batch  [MTech (SAARC Countries) $500 + 238795 $1000 + T38795 $500 + 713485 $1000 + 13485 $500 + 212735 $1000 + 212735
MTech (Non-SAARC Countries) $750 + £38795 $1500 + €38795 $750 + 13485 $1500 + €13485 $750 + €12735 $1500 + 212735
MBA (SAARC Countries) $2000 + 238795 $4000 + £38795 $2000 + ¥13485 $4000 + £13485 $2000 + T12735 $4000 + 212735
MBA (Non-SAARC Countries) $2500 + 38795 $5000 + £38795 $2500 + 213485 $5000 + 13485 $2500 + 212735 $5000 + 212735
Ph.D (SAARC Countries) $250 + £17495 $1000 + T17495 $250 + 2685 $1000 + 72685 $250 + £1435 $1000 + £1435
Ph.D (Non-SAARC Countries) $500 + 17495 $1500 + 17495 $500 + T2685 $1500 + 72685 $500 + 21435 $1500 + £1435
2024 (July) Batch & [MTech (SAARC Countries) $500 + T17495 $1000 + 17495 $500 + ¥2685 $1000 + 2685 $500 + 21435 $1000 + 1435
2023 Batch MTech (Non-SAARC Countries) $750 + 317495 $1500 + T17495 $750 + ¥2685 $1500 + 22685 $750 + 1435 $1500 + 71435
MBA (SAARC Countries) $2000 + ¥17495 $4000 + T17495 $2000 + 22685 $4000 + 2685 $2000 + 21435 $4000 + ¥1435
MBA (Non-SAARC Countries) $2500 + ¥17495 $5000 + 317495 $2500 ¢ ¥2685 $5000 + 2685 $2500 + 1435 $5000 + 21435
$1000 / As per MOU + $1000 / As per MOU + $1000 / As pet MOU +| $1000 / As per MOU +|  $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000/ As per MOU +
- Ph.D ¥17495 217495 72685 72685 71435 71435
. $1000 / As per MOU + | $1000 / As per MOU + $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000 / As per MOU +|  $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000 / As per MOU +
2022 & Earlier Batch |0, 717495 217495 22685 22685 21435 71435
$1000 / As per MOU + $1000 / As per MOU + $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000/ As per MOU +|  $1000 / As per MOU +| $1000 / As per MOU +
MBA 217495 217495 %2685 £2685 71435 21435
2024 & Earlier Batch  |B.Tech/BS/M.Sc $1000 + 215915 $1000 + 22685 $1000 + 21435

1. Those PG students who have a valid GATE score or have qualified in a recognized National level test, such as CSIR/UGC, NET, INSPIRE, NBHM etc. in addition to the tuition fee waiver, will be provided Institute Assistantship at the rates applicable to the Indian

students, on the recommendation of the selection committee and approval of the Director.

2. Foreign students from CFTIs meeting the CP!I requirement will be considered equivalent to their indian counterparts for the purpose of tuition fees and institute fellowship.

3. Fee for sponsored students:

ASEAN PhD Fellowship programme: As per sponsored/part time Indian PG students (refer to fee structure for Indian nationals)
Study in India: As per norms for self-sponsored foreign nationals.

AARDO: As per MoU.

ICCR/Any other sponsoring agency: As per sponsored foreign national PG students.

4. SAARC countries are: Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, India, Maldives, Nepal, Pakistan and Sri Lanka

\.J

9). Students Health Insurance Polic
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- As per link follows: hitps:www itk ac.in/dosaldata/00_Implimentation_of_nsurance. pdi
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Dean, Students' Affairs



